



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 58413 of 2008

Omkar Sharma And Others

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

D.D.C. And Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	: A.K. Rai, V.K. Singh, Vishnu Kr. Singh
Counsel for Respondent(s)	: A.K. Sachan, C.S.C., Indra Bhan Yadav, P.K.S. Paliwal, S.K. Tripathi, Santosh Kumar Tripathi, Satish Mandhyan, Uma Nath Pandey, V.K. Singh

Court No. - 54

HON'BLE CHANDRA KUMAR RAI, J.

List this matter on 25.5.2026 in top ten cases.

(Chandra Kumar Rai,J.)

May 13, 2026

PS*